
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joel Sinclair - (860576) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.62 471 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

57.95 463 H 16/10/16 Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships Carlisle Carlisle Aq 4

58.49 450 H 14/01/17 Cumbria Age Group & County Championships Workington Carlisle Aq 4

58.60 448 H 05/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Carlisle Aq 2

58.98 439 H 11/10/15 Carlisle Aquatics SC Club Championships Carlisle  4

59.68 424 H 28/02/16 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Carlisle Aq 2

59.76 422 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  2

1:00.53 406 H 08/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal  2

1:00.64 404 F 08/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal  2

1:02.24 373 H 25/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington  3

1:02.73 365 H 11/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

1:02.75 364 H 18/01/15 Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships Carlisle  4

1:03.31 355 F 19/09/15 37 Thurso Open Thurso  2

1:04.47 336 H 14/06/14 Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala Whitehaven  3

1:04.97 328 F 09/03/14 Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Carlisle Aq 2

1:05.42 322 H 09/03/14 Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Carlisle Aq 2

1:09.63 267 H 24/11/13 Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships Carlisle Carlisle Aq 4

1:11.49 246 H 15/06/13 Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala Whitehaven Carlisle Aq 3

1:13.15 230 H 06/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Carlisle Aq 3

1:15.93 205 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Carlisle Aq 3

1:27.50 134 H 14/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Carlisle Aq 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.49 450 H 14/01/17 Cumbria Age Group & County Championships Workington Carlisle Aq 4

58.60 448 H 05/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Carlisle Aq 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



57.95 463 H 16/10/16 Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships Carlisle Carlisle Aq 4

59.68 424 H 28/02/16 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Carlisle Aq 2

59.76 422 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  2

57.62 471 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

58.98 439 H 11/10/15 Carlisle Aquatics SC Club Championships Carlisle  4

1:03.31 355 F 19/09/15 37 Thurso Open Thurso  2

1:02.73 365 H 11/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

1:00.64 404 F 08/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal  2

1:00.53 406 H 08/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal  2

1:02.24 373 H 25/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington  3

1:02.75 364 H 18/01/15 Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships Carlisle  4

1:04.47 336 H 14/06/14 Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala Whitehaven  3

1:04.97 328 F 09/03/14 Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Carlisle Aq 2

1:05.42 322 H 09/03/14 Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Carlisle Aq 2

1:09.63 267 H 24/11/13 Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships Carlisle Carlisle Aq 4

1:13.15 230 H 06/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Carlisle Aq 3

1:11.49 246 H 15/06/13 Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala Whitehaven Carlisle Aq 3

1:15.93 205 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Carlisle Aq 3

1:27.50 134 H 14/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Carlisle Aq 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


